
Fiscal Year 2020 – Commercial Driver’s License Program 
Implementation (CDLPI) Grant Awards 

 

State/Jurisdiction Organization Name Award Amount 

Alabama Alabama Law Enforcement Agency $370,271 

Alaska State of Alaska $888,065 

Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $4,957,036 

California California Department of Motor Vehicles $60,350 

Maryland Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance $155,614 

Connecticut Connecticut Department of Motor Vehicles $1,008,000 

Connecticut State of Connecticut Judicial Branch $174,692 

Delaware Delaware Department of Transportation $88,415 

Florida Florida Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles $610,964 

Georgia Georgia Department of Driver Services $882,299 

Idaho Idaho Transportation Department $93,500 

Indiana Indiana Supreme Court - Office of Court Technology $805,529 

Kentucky Executive Office of the Commonwealth of Kentucky $145,000 

Louisiana Louisiana Department of Public Safety, Office of Motor Vehicles $780,769 

Louisiana Supreme Court of Louisiana $839,460 

Maryland Maryland Department of Transportation Motor Vehicle Administration $728,870 

Michigan State of Michigan $1,025,666 

Minnesota Minnesota Department of Public Safety, Driver and Vehicle Services $1,282,169 

Mississippi Mississippi Department of Public Safety $512,915 

Missouri Missouri Office of State Courts Administrator $387,281 

Virginia National District Attorneys Association $850,195 

Nevada The National Judicial College $936,173 

New York New York State Department of Motor Vehicles $4,524,588 

North Carolina North Carolina Department Transportation, Division of Motor Vehicles $52,594 

Virginia OBXtek Inc. $1,660,110 



Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Department of Transportation Safety Administration $2,882,255 

Rhode Island Rhode Island Division of Motor Vehicles $1,267,210 

South Carolina South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles $90,000 

Tennessee State of Tennessee $437,692 

Texas Department of Public Safety of the State of Texas $919,011 

Ohio University of Cincinnati $1,479,468 

Vermont Vermont Agency of Transportation - Department of Motor Vehicles $22,954 

Washington Washington State Department of Licensing $644,884 

West Virginia West Virginia Division of Motor Vehicles $765,573 

Wisconsin Wisconsin Department of Transportation- Bureau of Driver Services $372,428 

Total Amount Awarded $32,702,000 
 


